
BUS 2014 ROUTE BUS 2014 ROUTE

Rayme Dowling (East includes Waterbury) Rayme Dowling (East includes Waterbury)

CELL 712.301.5733    Home  402-635-2021 CELL 712.301.5733    Home  402-635-2021

MORNING SCHEDULE AFTERNOON SCHEDULE

ORDER STUDENT NAMES ARRIVAL TIME PHONE ORDER STUDENT NAMES ARRIVAL TIME PHONE

1 Emma, Jacob, Joseph Waldo 7:10am 1 Brian & Anthony Isom/Aiden P. 3:45pm

2 Devin / Ally Twohig 7:20am 2 Emma, Jacob, Joseph Waldo 3:45pm

3 Dalynn / Gunner Hackney - Eduardo Lalo 7:25am 3 Devin / Ally Twohig 3:55pm

4 Ayden Campbell 7:25am 4 Dalynn / Gunner Hackney - Eduardo Lalo 4:00pm

5 Aceson, Ethin, Aybree Graves 7:30am 5 Ayden Campbell 4:00pm

6 Brook & Ty Krommenhoek 7:35am 6 Aceson, Ethin, Aybree Graves 4:00pm

7 James Warner 7:40am 7 Brook & Ty Krommenhoek 4:10pm

8 Maddy Connot 7:40am 8 James Warner 4:15pm

9 Hunter & Haley Riffey 7:45am 9 Maddy Connot 4:15pm

10 Roth Family (7) 5 ride bus 7:50am 10 Hunter & Haley Riffey 4:15pm

11 Brooke, Madelyn, Kaitlyn Madsen 7:55am 11 Roth Family (7) 5 ride bus 4:20pm

12 Wyatt, Isaac & Cole Verzani / Garrett Tramp 7:55am 12 Brooke, Madelyn, Kaitlyn Madsen 4:20pm

13 Brian & Anthony Isom/Aiden P. 8:00am 13 Wyatt, Isaac & Cole Verzani / Garrett Tramp 4:25pm

NOTE: IF ANY CHANGES ARE TO BE MADE PLEASE CONTACT THE PRINCIPAL'S OFFICE NOTE: IF ANY CHANGES ARE TO BE MADE PLEASE CONTACT THE PRINCIPAL'S OFFICE

IMMEDIATELY SO WE CAN GET THE CORRECTIONS MADE BEFORE THE FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL IMMEDIATELY SO WE CAN GET THE CORRECTIONS MADE BEFORE THE FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

School Begins August 17, 2016 School Begins August 17, 2016


